
Issuer Type Funds ISIN Currency Sector Allocation (Top 3) Benchmark Launch Date Size

Fund 
Return 
YTD %**

Benchmark 
Return     
YTD %

Franklin 
Templeton Equity China LU0052750758 USD

Consumer Discretionary, 
Communication Services, Financials MSCI China 10/40 Index-NR 01.09.1994 $ 320,5mn 14,13 14,31

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Euroland LU0093666013 EUR

Industrials, Consumer Discretionary, 
Financials MSCI EMU Index-NR 08.01.1999 € 176,5mn 11,02 7,53

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Mutual U.S. Value LU0070302665 USD Financials, Health Care, Industrials Russel 1000 Value Index-NR 07.07.1997 $ 249,5mn 1,78 1,98

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Mutual U.S. Value LU0140362707 EUR Financials, Health Care, Industrials Russel 1000 Value Index-NR 07.07.1997 $ 249,5mn -2,50 -2,24

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Emerging Markets LU0109402221 USD

Information Technology, Financials, 
Consumer Dscretionary

MSCI Emerging Markets Index-
NR 28.02.1991 $685,41mn 6,47 2,93

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Emerging Markets LU0128522744 USD

Information Technology, Financials, 
Consumer Dscretionary

MSCI Emerging Markets Index-
NR 28.02.1991 $685.41mn 6,60 2,93

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Mutual European LU0109981661 USD Financials, Health Care, Industrials MSCI Europe Value Index-NR 03.04.2000 €585,66mn 14,69 16,13

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Mutual European LU0140363002 EUR Financials, Health Care, Industrials MSCI Europe Value Index-NR 03.04.2000 €585,66mn 9,89 11,33

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Growth (Euro) LU0114760746 EUR

Financials, Industrials, Information 
Technology

MSCI All Country World Index-
NR 09.08.2000 €7,28bn -3,25 -5,41

Franklin 
Templeton Bond Global Bond LU0252652382 USD

Government, Government-related 
Entities

JP Morgan Global 
Government Bond Index 28.02.1991 $2,41bn 5,38 2,90

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Asian Growth LU0128522157 USD

Financials, Industrials, Information 
Technology

MSCI AC Asia ex-Japan 10/40 
Index-NR 16.04.1991 $1,70bn 1,79 2,35

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Global Balanced LU0128525689 USD Financials,Health Care, Industrials

Custom 65% MSCI ACWI-NR + 
35% JP Morgan Global 
Government Bond Index 01.06.1994 $474,87mn 4,18 0,18

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Global Balanced LU0140420323 EUR Financials,Health Care, Industrials

Custom 65% MSCI ACWI-NR + 
35% JP Morgan Global 
Government Bond Index 01.06.1994 $474,87mn -0,29 -3,97
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Issuer Type Funds ISIN Currency Sector Allocation (Top 3) Benchmark Launch Date Size

Fund 
Return 
YTD %

Benchmark 
Return     
YTD %

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Global Balanced LU0195953822 EUR Financials,Health Care, Industrials

Custom 65% MSCI ACWI-NR + 
35% JP Morgan Global 
Government Bond Index 01.06.1994 $474,87mn -3,91 -5,61

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Global LU0128525929 USD

Information Technology, Financials, 
Health Care

MSCI All Country World Index-
NR 28.02.1991 $535,85mn -1,72 -1,32

Franklin 
Templeton Equity

Global Smaller 
Companies LU0128526141 USD

Consumer Discretionary, Industrials, 
Health Care

MSCI AC World Small Cap 
Index-NR 08.07.1991 $88,05mn -4,17 -3,97

Franklin 
Templeton Equity Latin America LU0128526570 USD Financials, Consumer Staples, Materials

MSCI EM Latin America Index-
NR 28.02.1991 $527.41mn 13,58 12,70

Franklin 
Templeton Bond U.S. Government LU0128529913 USD

Mortgage-Backed Secutiries, US 
Treasury

Bloomberg US Government - 
Intermediate Index 28.02.1991 $733,33mn 2,63 2,48

Franklin 
Templeton Bond Euro Government LU0188151251 EUR

Government, Government-related 
Entities

Bloomberg Euro Government 
Bond Index 08.01.1999 €126.97mn -1,99 -1,19

Franklin 
Templeton Bond

Emerging Markets 
Bond LU0128530416 USD

Government, Government-related 
Entities, Corporations JP Morgan EMBI Global Index 05.07.1991 $1,73bn 4,04 2,35

Franklin 
Templeton Bond

European Total 
Return LU0170473374 EUR

Government, Government-related 
Entities, Corporations

Bloomberg Euro Aggregate 
Index 29.08.2003 €2,69bn -0,97 -0,90

Franklin 
Templeton Bond

European Total 
Return LU0170474000 EUR

Government, Government-related 
Entities, Corporations

Bloomberg Euro Aggregate 
Index 29.08.2003 €2,69bn -1,12 0,90

Fidelity Equity European Growth LU0048578792 EUR
Financials, Industrials, Consumer 
Staples MSCI Europe Index 01.10.1990 € 7,20bn 14,70 6,80

Fidelity Equity American Growth LU0077335932 USD
Financials, Health Care, Consumer 
Discretionary S&P 500 Index 30.06.1997 $ 890mn 0,80 7,80

**Returns are indicative and based on data from the fund factsheets as at 31.03.2025 and will be updated quarterly.

*Due to the product governance provisions in accordance with MifID II, clients resident in Turkey can currently only trade with the funds listed.

Cut-Off  Time: 15:30 European Time

Settlement Date : T+3
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Number of Funds

429

553

535

593

574

401

371

371

151

32

306

287

73

85

48

79

111

98

115

Fidelity

Kepler-Fonds KAG

Gutmann Kapitalanlagegesellschaft

Amundi

Blackrock Asset Management Deutschland

UBS

Erste Asset Management GmbH

LLB Invest Kapitalanlagegesellschaft

Franklin Templeton

3Banken Generali Investment-GES.

IQAM Invest GmbH

Raiffeisen Kapitalanlageges

Security Kapitalanhale AG

Allgemeine Sparkasse AG

Allianz Invest

Masterinvest Kapitalanlage GmbH

Morgan Stanley

Applicable Funds For Residents of EU***

Issuer

BNP Paribas

JP Morgan
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Number of Funds

75

175

147

5

6

47

48

56

32

38

16

Issuer

Bank Austria Real Invest-Immobilien-Kapitalanlage GmbH

Schoellerbank Invest AG

KBC Equity Fund Sicav

DPAM B SA

Vontobel Fund Sicav

Columbia Threadneedle (Lux)

Robeco Institutional Asset Management B.V.

Ampega Investment GmbH

Disclaimer: This document is a marketing communication prepared by DenizBank AG for non-binding information purposes only. The information contained herein does not constitute a 
recommendation to buy or sell financial instruments or investments or an offer or invitation to make an offer. The information is of a general nature and does not take into account the 
individual needs and personal circumstances of potential investors. Investments may result in tax obligations that depend on the respective personal circumstances of the investors and 
may change retroactively and in the future. The information, analyses and forecasts contained herein are based on the state of knowledge and market assessment at the time of preparation - 
subject to changes and amendments. This information can neither replace individual investment advice (which is not offered by DenizBank AG) nor advice from a tax advisor. It is expressly 
pointed out that financial instruments and investments sometimes harbour considerable risks. Please note that investments on the capital market may be subject to market-related price 
fluctuations, both upwards and downwards, and may even result in (total) capital losses. Errors and misprints excepted. 

Cut-Off Time: variable per fund

Settlement Date : variable per fund

Ashmore

Aviva Investors

Generali

*** There are more than 16.000 available funds, please contact to Client Managers for fund details

4 prioritybanking@denizbank.at


